
Drenaggio 1100F Inox

№ Наименование Кол-во Артикул
Выключатель поплавок  
Кабель сетевой  
Накладка ручки  
Накладка ручки  
Винт  
Ручка  
Винт  
Крышка верхняя  
Винт  
Клапан в сборе  
Корпус насоса 
Гайка  
Кольцо  
Крышка внутренняя  
Резинка кабеля  
Зажим  
Конденсатор  
Кронштейн конденсатора 
Винт  
Двигатель в сборе 
Сальник 
Шайба 
Крыльчатка 
Гайка 
Кольцо 
Кольцо 
Винт 
Коннектор 
Кольцо 
Прокладка 
Кольцо 
Основание 
Винт 
Патрубок 
Кольцо патрубка
Штуцер выходной для шланга 
Зажим 
Зажим 
Шнур 
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770-728-001
770-728-002
770-742-003
770-742-004
770-742-005
770-742-006
770-742-007
770-742-008
770-742-009
770-742-110
770-742-014
770-742-015
770-742-016
770-742-017
771-756-010
771-756-011
770-759-044
771-756-013
770-742-022
770-742-000
770-742-034
770-742-035
770-742-036
770-742-037
770-773-027
770-742-039
770-742-040
770-742-041
770-742-042
770-742-043
770-742-044
770-742-045
770-742-046
770-773-021
770-773-020
770-773-023
770-742-050
770-742-501
770-742-051
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